BRADLEY LIGHTING, INC. 1009 West 18th Street - Costa Mesa, California 92627  -  800-764-4881 www.bradleylighting.com
AN AMERICAN COMPANY
FLUSSO / BL6600
  25
22
Specifications
Ordering Guide:
Example: BL6600 - C16 - 4 - 05 - 80 - B - S - T
Housing Color
Certifications
Applications
Housing Extruded aluminum
Gasket Silicone rubber
Front Cover Tempered Glass
Reflector PMMA Lens
Surface Finish AkzoNobel powder coating
Driver Type Constant current
Input Voltage 100~240V/AC_except 24V.DC for RGBW
Ambient Temperature -20°C~45°C
Ingress Protection IP65
RGBW REQUIRES LISTED
REMOTE DRIVER
Dimensions Options and Accessories
Series
BL6600 C16: LED 16W/1´
C30: LED 30W/2´
C42: LED 42W/3´
C58: LED 58W/4´
Power/Length
05:  5º
15:  15º
25:  25º
45:  45º
60:  60º
3510: H35°xV10°
80: Ra803:   3000K
4:   4000K
6:   6000K
R:   Red
G:  Green
B:   Blue
RGBW:  R.G.B.W
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
B: Black RAL9011
W: White RAL9016
G: Gray RAL7012
Z: Mineral bronze
S: Silver RAL9006
S: Side mounting bracket
E: End mounting bracket
Beam angle Ra Housing Color Mounting bracket
8
M: Marine ambient
corrosion resistance
DMG: 0-10V Dimming
(not available for C16)
T: 15° tilt to wall
DC: Daisy chain wiring
AccessoriesCCT
Black RAL9011 White RAL9016 Gray RAL7012 Mineral bronze
4.33˝
Side mounting bracket
16W - 12.99˝
30W - 24.8˝
42W - 36.22˝
58W - 48.42˝ 2.48˝
3.
22